
CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

Guardian Adventures

59 Dunster Rd

Bedford MA 01730

Contact Person: Meghan Gardner

Tel: 781-270-4800

Email: meghan@guardup.com

www.GuardUp. com

www.linkedin.com/in/guardup

NAICS:
541611
541612
611430
611620
611699
611710
713990
721214

PSC:
U001
U008
U009
R499

Cage Code:
87XP3

DUNS:
009125076

Certifications:
Economically Disadvantaged
Women Owned Small Business

American Camping Association

SUMMARY

At Guardian Adventures, we design emotionally
engaging educational and immersive experiences
for all ages through the power of culturally relevant
programs, workshops, and keynotes.

CORE COMPETENCIES:

● Interactive DEI training for employees/teachers
● Integrating cultural learning into curriculum
● Creating Game & Story Based Learning
● Designing immersive curriculum which

improves comprehension & retention
● Producing teacher online learning content
● Develop emotionally engaging experiences for

summer camps and recreation
● Conducting Adaptive Readiness for Culture

(ARC) model for government & private entities

CAPABILITIES:

● Experienced in both in-person and online
training development for staff

● Informal and formal curriculum
development for teachers & students

● Delivering keynotes, workshops & courses
● Developing programs for summer camps,

afterschool, schools, and companies
● Designing theatrically immersive

experiences for STEM/STEAM
● Creating Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion

and Social Emotional Learning programs

DIFFERENTIATORS:

● Experience in developing emotionally
engaging education since 1999

● Proficient in working with translators
for non-English curriculum

● Experience partnering with education
researchers & grant recipients

CUSTOMERS:
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